COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO
DOCN°
FL: /

=N
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

1a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL 2025

AMG CUP BRASIL AUT INTER RACEVILLE 2,730 km ._._.
30 TREINO LIVRE - A45 PRO 17/05/2025 15:15 . .-....
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:26:57
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:25.844 +0.503 15:56:17.234 (10) PIERRE VENTURA
(111) LUCAS FREITAS 14 1:26.607 +1.266 15:57:43.841 1 1:35.859 +9.462 15:40:04.225
1 1:33.169 +9.092 15:32:25.353 2 1:26.681 +0.284 15:41:30.906
2 1:25.543 +1.466 15:33:50.896 (91) HUGO NETO 3 1:36.401 +10.004 15:43:07.307
3 1:24.349 +0.272 15:35:15.245 p1 1:49.501 +24.038 15:33:47.607 4 15:44:33.704
4 1:42.961 +18.884 15:36:58.206 2 4:00.317 +2:34.854 15:37:47.924 p5 1:54.001 +27.604 15:46:27.705
5 1:59.915 +35.838 15:38:58.121 p3 1:32.948 +7.485 15:39:20.872
6 1:24.142 +0.065 15:40:22.263 4 2:03.029 +37.566 15:41:23.901 (60) ROGERIO BARBATO
7 15:41:46.340 5 15:42:49.364 1 1:29.480 +2.586 15:30:13.750
p8 2:08.000 +43.923 15:43:54.340 6 1:25.643 +0.180 15:44:15.007 2 1:28.998 +2.104 15:31:42.748
7 1:25.682 +0.219 15:45:40.689 3 1:27.943 +1.049 15:33:10.691
(88) VICTOR AMORIM 8 1:26.116 +0.653 15:47:06.805 4 1:27.908 +1.014 15:34:38.599
1 1:45.077 +20.337 15:31:50.150 9 1:27.526 +2.063 15:48:34.331 5 1:28.018 +1.124 15:36:06.617
p2 1:45.885 +21.145 15:33:36.035 10 1:28.831 +3.368 15:50:03.162 6 1:28.039 +1.145 15:37:34.656
3 4:51.411 +3:26.671 15:38:27.446 11 1:26.315 +0.852 15:51:29.477 7 1:27.420 +0.526 15:39:02.076
4 1:35.243 +10.503 15:40:02.689 8 1:27.677 +0.783 15:40:29.753
5 1:25.986 +1.246 15:41:28.675 (18) FERNANDO / KAUE BAROUDI 9 15:41:56.647
6 1:37.818 +13.078 15:43:06.493 1 1:26.485 +0.971 15:33:31.319 10 1:28.409 +1.515 15:43:25.056
7 15:44:31.233 2 1:26.317 +0.803 15:34:57.636 1 1:27.352 +0.458 15:44:52.408
p8 1:33.575 +8.835 15:46:04.808 3 1:32.478 +6.964 15:36:30.114 12 1:27.965 +1.071 15:46:20.373
9 7:17.337 +5:52.597 15:53:22.145 4 1:25.565 +0.051 15:37:55.679 13 1:30.246 +3.352 15:47:50.619
p10 1:32.717 +7.977 15:54:54.862 5 1:25.515 +0.001 15:39:21.194 14 1:27.931 +1.037 15:49:18.550
6 1:37.802 +12.288 15:40:58.996 15 1:30.671 +3.777 15:50:49.221
(29) MARCELO NEVES 7 15:42:24.510 16 1:27.394 +0.500 15:52:16.615
1 1:26.705 +1.832 15:30:51.378 8 1:25.840 +0.326 15:43:50.350 17 1:26.897 +0.003 15:53:43.512
2 1:25.965 +1.092 15:32:17.343 9 1:26.166 +0.652 15:45:16.516 p18 1:43.214 +16.320 15:55:26.726
3 1:25.646 +0.773 15:33:42.989 10 1:38.344 +12.830 15:46:54.860
4 1:26.108 +1.235 15:35:09.097 1 1:26.156 +0.642 15:48:21.016
5 1:40.612 +15.739 15:36:49.709 p12 1:39.703 +14.189 15:50:00.719
6 1:25.655 +0.782 15:38:15.364
7 1:26.163 +1.290 15:39:41.527 (95) DUDU FERRAZ
8 1:26.104 +1.231 15:41:07.631 1 1:43.112 +17.371 15:33:41.580
p9 1:45.988 +21.115 15:42:53.619 2 1:35.929 +10.188 15:35:17.509
10 3:52.471 +2:27.598 15:46:46.090 p3 1:37.993 +12.252 15:36:55.502
1 15:48:10.963 4 3:29.134  +2:03.393 15:40:24.636
12 1:26.343 +1.470 15:49:37.306 5 1:30.630 +4.889 15:41:55.266
13 1:25.222 +0.349 15:51:02.528 6 1:36.537 +10.796 15:43:31.803
14 1:45.235 +20.362 15:52:47.763 p7 1:35.962 +10.221 15:45:07.765
15 1:25.061 +0.188 15:54:12.824 8 4:59.307 +3:33.566 15:50:07.072
16 1:25.054 +0.181 15:55:37.878 9 15:51:32.813
17 1:25.637 +0.764 15:57:03.515 10 1:26.716 +0.975 15:52:59.529
11 1:26.060 +0.319 15:54:25.589
(84) CELLO NUNES 12 1:34.634 +8.893 15:56:00.223
BE 1:25.095 | 15:35:48.274 p13 1:38.993 +13252  15:57:39.216
2 1:57.329 +32.234 15:37:45.603
3 1:25.268 +0.173 15:39:10.871 (23) ROGERIO / RODRIGO DETILIO
p4 1:48.976 +23.881 15:40:59.847 1 1:28.091 +1.899 15:32:22.293
p2 1:55.276 +29.084 15:34:17.569
(444) LUCAS DANTAS 3 2:55.238 +1:29.046 15:37:12.807
1 1:37.796 +12.455 15:30:47.190 4 1:27.456 +1.264 15:38:40.263
2 1:35.641 +10.300 15:32:22.831 5 1:26.846 +0.654 15:40:07.109
3 1:31.730 +6.389 15:33:54.561 6 1:27.118 +0.926 15:41:34.227
4 1:27.894 +2.553 15:35:22.455 7 1:34.532 +8.340 15:43:08.759
5 1:26.521 +1.180 15:36:48.976 8 1:27.065 +0.873 15:44:35.824
6 15:38:14.317 p9 1:37.497 +11.305 15:46:13.321
7 1:26.118 +0.777 15:39:40.435 10 5:30.949 +4:04.757 15:51:44.270
8 1:37.142 +11.801 15:41:17.577 11 1:31.676 +5.484 15:53:15.946
9 1:34.557 +9.216 15:42:52.134 12 15:54:42.138
p10 2:12.195 +46.854 15:45:04.329 13 1:26.392 +0.200 15:56:08.530
1" 8:20.906 +6:55.565 15:53:25.235 14 1:27.074 +0.882 15:57:35.604
12 1:26.155 +0.814 15:54:51.390
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